
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

No. 
532 
597 
537 
638 
506 
601 
607 
625 
579 
583 
662 
697 

Class 
R5 
R5 
R5 
R6 SP 
R5 SP 
R6 SP 
R6 SP 
R6 SP 
R5 
R5 
R6 SP 
R6 SP 

Name 
PREŠERN Klemen 
ROTAR David 
MAROLT Urban 
MATIĆ Ivo 
ČARGONJA Dorjan 
MATELIČ Primož 
FIKFAK Roman 
FIDANOVSKI Kosta 
SUHADOLC Jernej 
KOLAR Borut 
MULVAJ Konrad 
CAREVIĆ Nikola 

Club 
AMD Šlander 
AMD Šlander 
AMD Šlander 
CRO 
CRO 
AMD Hajdina 
AK Lamko 
AKK Sportstil 
AMD Moste 
AMD Ptuj 
CRO 
CRO 

Best Tm 
1:05.925 
1:06.058 
1:06.337 
1:06.719 
1:06.807 
1:07.350 
1:07.355 
1:07.388 
1:07.473 
1:08.346 
1:08.567 
1:09.762 

Diff 
0.133 
0.412 
0.794 
0.882 
1.425 
1.430 
1.463 
1.548 
2.421 
2.642 
3.837 

Gap 
0.133 
0.279 
0.382 
0.088 
0.543 
0.005 
0.033 
0.085 
0.873 
0.221 
1.195 

Speed 
87,372 
87,196 
86,829 
86,332 
86,219 
85,523 
85,517 
85,475 
85,367 
84,277 
84,005 
82,566 

In Lap 
7 
8 
9 
9 
8 
5 
6 
8 
9 
8 
8 
7 

Laps 
7 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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6 
7 
8 
9 

(601) MATELIČ Primož 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(607) FIKFAK Roman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(625) FIDANOVSKI Kosta 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(579) SUHADOLC Jernej 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(583) KOLAR Borut 

1:07.809 
1:07.028 

1:06.807 
1:07.008 

1:21.527 
1:09.569 
1:08.292 
1:07.968 

1:07.350 
1:07.373 
1:07.478 
1:07.361 
1:18.728 

1:28.245 
1:10.293 
1:08.677 
1:08.255 
1:07.710 

1:07.355 
1:07.923 
1:07.558 

1:26.602 
1:10.860 
1:08.527 
1:08.254 
1:08.847 
1:07.580 
1:07.731 

1:07.388 
1:11.131 

1:21.416 
1:11.701 
1:10.010 
1:09.291 
1:08.569 
1:09.442 
1:07.695 
1:16.377 

1:07.473 

+1.002 
+0.221 

+0.201 

+14.177 
+2.219 
+0.942 
+0.618 

+0.023 
+0.128 
+0.011 

+11.378 

+20.890 
+2.938 
+1.322 
+0.900 
+0.355 

+0.568 
+0.203 

+19.214 
+3.472 
+1.139 
+0.866 
+1.459 
+0.192 
+0.343 

+3.743 

+13.943 
+4.228 
+2.537 
+1.818 
+1.096 
+1.969 
+0.222 
+8.904 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(662) MULVAJ Konrad 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(697) CAREVIĆ Nikola 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

1:19.119 
1:10.733 
1:09.799 
1:08.994 
1:09.678 
1:08.371 
1:09.053 

1:08.346 
1:09.169 

1:25.324 
1:15.042 
1:10.809 
1:10.268 
1:10.437 
1:08.928 
1:09.147 

1:08.567 

1:22.402 
1:12.883 
1:11.806 
1:22.605 
1:11.101 
1:11.263 

1:09.762 
1:09.776 

+10.773 
+2.387 
+1.453 
+0.648 
+1.332 
+0.025 
+0.707 

+0.823 

+16.757 
+6.475 
+2.242 
+1.701 
+1.870 
+0.361 
+0.580 

+12.640 
+3.121 
+2.044 

+12.843 
+1.339 
+1.501 

+0.014 

(532) PREŠERN Klemen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(597) ROTAR David 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(537) MAROLT Urban 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(638) MATIĆ Ivo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(506) ČARGONJA Dorjan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

1:19.681 
1:09.212 
1:07.771 
1:07.103 
1:06.673 
1:06.331 

1:05.925 

1:31.105 
1:09.065 
1:07.228 
1:06.713 
1:07.183 
1:06.400 
1:06.273 

1:06.058 
1:06.318 

1:15.377 
1:08.977 
1:08.210 
1:07.557 
1:07.630 
1:07.208 
1:08.872 
1:11.980 

1:06.337 

1:18.603 
1:11.699 
1:09.242 
1:08.149 
1:08.236 
1:07.485 
1:07.227 
1:07.105 

1:06.719 

1:18.057 
1:11.399 
1:09.407 
1:08.258 
1:08.346 

+13.756 
+3.287 
+1.846 
+1.178 
+0.748 
+0.406 

+25.047 
+3.007 
+1.170 
+0.655 
+1.125 
+0.342 
+0.215 

+0.260 

+9.040 
+2.640 
+1.873 
+1.220 
+1.293 
+0.871 
+2.535 
+5.643 

+11.884 
+4.980 
+2.523 
+1.430 
+1.517 
+0.766 
+0.508 
+0.386 

+11.250 
+4.592 
+2.600 
+1.451 
+1.539 
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